
Iosco County
Arenac CountyLaundrie Drain

Mc Mullen Drain

Sand Creek
Al

ab
as

ter
Wh

it n
ey

Dr
ain

Mason C reek

East Branch Au Gres River

Johns Creek

Dead Creek

Mason Creek

Parent Drain

Proper Creek

Saddler Creek

Alabaster

MEADOW RD

DO
UG

LA
S R

D

GYPSUM RD

OATS
RD

S REMPERT RD

S LORENZ RD

ALABASTER RD

PARTLO TOWNLINE RD S
KO

BS
RD

KEYSTONE RD

BE
NS

ON
RD

BA
Y D

R

STOW
ELL RD

S R
EM

PE
RT

 R
DS

MC ARDLE
RD

S KOBS RD

E WHITTEMORE RD

S CHAMBERS RD

AN
DR

EW
S 

RD

OATS RD

DUBY RD

BIN
DE

R 
RD

OATS RD

NO
BL

E R
D

293025 262728
26

3433323136

35

345612

109871211

151617181314

222120192423

28293025
26

25

36
35

2

11

27

34

1

12

3332313635

23456

1110987

1

14

23

26

Fuelwood Collection
Iosco County

 T21N,R07E

Effective: March 1, 2021 0 10.5
Miles

02/02/2021

¯State land open to fuelwood collection
State land closed to fuelwood collection


